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Office of t~e Operatio~s Officer 

,;4-6017 P 
Oa:pt. 
1st Lt. 
2nd Lt. 
1st Lt. 
T/ Sgt. 
s/sgr,. 
Sgr,. 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 

42-97314 J 
1st Lt. 
1st Lt. 
1st Lt. 
s/sgt. 
T/Sgt. 
!/ Sgt. 
s/sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/sgr,. 

42-31713 T 
1st Lt. 
2nd Lt. 
1st Lt. 
S/Sgt. 
S/Sgc,. 
S/Sgt. 
S/Sgt. 
s/sgt. 
s/ Sgl:,. 

42-38025 Q, 
1st Lt. 
2nd Lt. 
2nc. Lt. 
2nd Lt. 
S/sgt. 
s/sgt. 
Sgt. 
Pvt. 
Sgt. 

A:i'C 557 

Henly ~:.. Ogburn 
Sam J, Lucas 
George R. Ahrens 
J=es T. Corrigan 
I. D. Sher,herd 
David :s. Stewart 
Nicholas Colasuoru:o 
Paul Q,. Tumblin 
Edwin W. Bill -

James W. Robinson 
Haro ci.J_ ·,1. Ro elli g 
Janes V. Fagan 
Vernon iii. Arras 
Donalci L. Rakestraw 
Sa:nuel 1-i. Gosnell 
:Ernest G. Richmond. 
Thomas F. Dorgan 
James O. Hahn 

Carl J. Fuhrinann 
George E • .Bonney 
Mal"rin L. ThoE1as 
l!lawarcl O. Moore 
David A. Mobley 
Joseph L. Brinson 
James W. Callis Jr. 
Donald. R. Ensel 
Earl T. Varner 

Ro:iert (!:::!) ~-loore 
R..~ond. (:1J'.) Record 
ra:man !J. Schultz 
iialter L. Corbett 
Ja':!es \I. Ginter 
Cary c. ·,mite 
Charles G. Phillins 
Arth,ir J. Cwsia.'l.'W 
11esley L. Tincher 

.. 

p 
CP 
u 
B 
E 
R 
:ST 

FG 

p 
OP 
N' 
:s 
R 
E 
TG 
.BT 
,a. 

p 
CP 
M 
:s 
R 
E 
:ST 

FG 

? 
CP 
lf 
:s 
R 
E 
TG 
BT 
FG 

0-672395 
0-677809 
0-694285 
o..-671291 
18166238 
16046920 
2:>249652 
34098815 
320Zl.101 

0-677574 
0-5S0282 
0-741149 
17155161 
19138232 
14156429 
11036869 
32072853 
35625137 

0-804324 
0-692533 
0-685886 
35369355 
14131503 
15338801 
13064778 
17165455 
34435395 

0-806112 
0-564111 
0-700668 
0-747981 
16009765 
3412.3260 
39338655 
16155343 
35791803 

I 



.1.::l-319?5 :: 
2!:tl Lt. Eo••1,;ir~. 

,.. 
Donlon p. 0..756200 "'· :--·!lt I.t. Olif1·orc~ 10' ... :-folco::;b OP 0-8173:CD 

~n:l Lt. RobE>rt :i. Earrls 1: 0-708f59 
?nc Lt. ·ra1ter T. Frebis B 0-725593 
s/Sgt. ~1'illiP"".'l -· Fer:.int -"' 19022.:;_74 
c/.3gt. St!?.nley I.awruk z 32488006 
Sgt. Floyd .:; .. .3re1·:er BT 17053282 
Sgt. John L. O'Donnell TG 20733793 
Sgt. John i{olthoff :F~ 19179030 

43-971,f X 
;:>.nd Lt. Robert F. Fowler p 0-693661 
2nd Lt. ·3-ilbert -, 

..:.. !,:cMahhn CP 0-817250 
2116. Lt. 3dwi!!. Ya'.csh 'i '.)..710360 
2nd Lt. Robert ~. Reynolc.!: ?B 0-762655 
·T/sen. Ja:,1es •' Ke?l!l.edy R 16168446 .... 
s/set. ~lillia.o A. Sanderson .:.} 32838427 
clgt. R') :iert G. 1-emberton 3T 16176545 
Sgt. Jmnes .11.. •3-res:ne TG 36457149 
Pvt. Fran.z D. Waters 7,3- 36482123 
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